WELS Middle School Honors Band Festival

8:30-9:00
8:45-9:10
9:15-9:30
9:30-11:25
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-2:00
2:00-2:40
2:45-3:15
3:30-4:45
4:45-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-6:20
6:30

Saturday, November 22, 2025

Percussion Student Registration & Setup
Wind Student Registration

Morning Devotion and Introductions
Rehearsal Block 1

Sectionals

Lunch

Rehearsal Block 2

Game/Social Time (snacks available in the commons)
Sectionals

“Dress” Rehearsal

Evening Devotion & Meal Prayer

Supper / Change into concert dress
School Pictures

Concert

View schedule on your device



