WELS Middle School Honors Band Festival Saturday, November 22, 2025

8:30-9:00	Percussion Student Registration & Setup
8:45-9:10	Wind Student Registration
9:15-9:30	Morning Devotion and Introductions
9:30-11:25	Rehearsal Block 1
11:30-12:00	Sectionals
12:00-12:45	Lunch
12:45-2:00	Rehearsal Block 2
2:00-2:40	Game/Social Time (snacks available in the commons)
2:45-3:15	Sectionals
3:30-4:45	"Dress" Rehearsal
4:45-5:00	Evening Devotion & Meal Prayer
5:00-6:00	Supper / Change into concert dress
6:00-6:20	School Pictures
6:30	Concert

View schedule on your device